
Coaches:

Stacy Padua Schenectady High School
(G) 7/8TH Basketball (Girls Modified Basketball)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Dec
6, 2022 Tue

Regular Season
(Scrimmage @Kipp
Charter School)

@ TBD 4:30
PM

Kipp Charter
School

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Dec 8, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Columbia High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Goff Middle
School

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Dec 12, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
14-39 L

Albany High
School (Modified
Gray MS)

4:30
PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L

CANCELLED Dec
15, 2022 Thu Regular Season TBD 4:30

PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Regular Season
Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake HS
(Modified)

4:30
PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L

Jan 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Colonie High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Sand Creek
Middle School

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Bethlehem
High School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Middle School
Gym

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season Guilderland High
School (Modified)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Ballston Spa
High School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Middle School
Gym

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular Season Niskayuna High
School (Modified)

4:30
PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L

CANCELLED Jan
30, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 4:15

PM
5:40
PM

North Albany
Middle School

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Regular Season Troy 4:30
PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L

Feb 3, 2023 Fri Regular Season
@ Saratoga
Springs High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Maple Avenue
Middle School

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L



Feb 6, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Troy 4:15
PM

5:40
PM Middle School

Departure Point:
OMS-CPMS-
MPMS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Feb 8, 2023 Wed Regular Season Averill Park High
School

4:30
PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular Season Shaker High
School

4:30
PM

Woodlawn
Elementary
School Gym

L
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